 page | 33
Conductivity/Total Dissolved Solids/Salinity
I have used Eutech’s
handheld meters
for environmental
monitoring for
many years. They
work really well!

EcoTestr Salt ECOSALTTEST 01X477105 • • •
Replacement Sensors/Electrodes & Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
ECTestr 11 / TDSTestr 11 / SaltTestr 11 2-pin type replacement sensor ECTDSSENSOR 01X229713
ECTestr 11+ / TDSTestr 11+ Cup type replacement sensor ECTDSSENSORPLUS 01X229714
All testrs Belt-loop soft carrying case for testr ECPOUCH01 56X201300
All testrs Alkaline button cell batteries (50 units per pack) ECBATT14 01X220401
SaltTestr 11 / EcoTestr Salt 5 ppt NaCl standard solution ECNACL5PPT 01X211230
SaltTestr 11 25 ppt NaCl standard solution ECNACL25PPT 01X211231
SaltTestr 11 45 ppt NaCl standard solution ECNACL45PPT 01X211232
EcoTestr EC High 2764 μS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle ECCON2764BT 01X211214
EcoTestr EC High 12.88 mS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle ECCON1288BT 01X211210
EcoTestr EC Low 100 μS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle ECCON100BT 01X211217
EcoTestr EC Low 1413 μS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle ECCON1413BT 01X211207
EcoTestr TDS High 3.00 ppt 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle EC4423000BT 01X109101
EcoTestr TDS Low 300 ppm 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle EC442300BT 01X109102
EcoTestr TDS Low 1000 ppm 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle EC4421000BT 01X109104
 page | 41

TDS/Salinity
Handheld Meters
Ordering Information
<< Pollution Control<< Agricultural Industries<< Laboratories
Replacement Electrodes & Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
COND 610 / COND 600 4-cell epoxy body Conductivity electrode, ATC, cell constant K=0.530, 12 x 120 mm,
8-pin connector, 3 m cable
CONSEN9203J 01X244723
COND 610 / COND 600 2 stainless steel rings ultem-body Conductivity electrode, ATC, cell constant K=1.0, 16 x 144 mm,
8-pin connector, 1 m cable
CONSEN91J 01X244721
CON 400 / CON 110 / CON 11 2 stainless steel rings ultem-body Conductivity electrode, ATC, cell constant K=1.0, 16 x 144 mm,
6-pin connector, 1 m cable
CONSEN91W 01X244702
COND 6+ / TDS 6+ / Salt 6+ 2-stainless steel rings ultem-body Conductivity electrode , ATC, cell constant K=1.0, 16 x 144 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable
CONSEN91B 01X244701
COND 610 / COND 600 CyberScan CON 600 series carry kit set – plastic carry case, 442 standard solutions (1413 mS,
12.88 mS KCl, 3000 ppm), deionised rinse water
ECCONWP600KIT 01X430202
COND 610 / COND 600 100 / 240 VAC SMPS power adapter, 9 V, 6 W, centre +ve, US / UK / EUR / Japan plug 01X030132 01X030132